AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706

April 1, 2011 Sec10-10
PART SKU LIST PRICE
NO. 4 DESCRIPTION .c-
B10-011 200 0000 0006 1-1/4" CP P-TRAP 20GA - OS&B 51.84
114BDCP 200 0000 0007 1-1/2" CP P-TRAP 20GA - OS&B 23.97
SD12-W 200 0000 0012 2" PVC SHOWER DRAIN x COMP - OS&B 12.72
SD20-W 200 0000 0020 2" PVC SHOWER DRAIN x HUB - OS&B 6.93
SD-20 200 0000 0021 2" ABS SHOWER DRAIN x HUB - OS&B 8.29
SD40 200 0000 0040 SHOWER PAN DRAIN - OS&B 2414
64DL-CP 200 0000 0063 ABS W/O DIRECT LIFT & TURN - OS&B 33.47
63DLK-CP 200 0000 0064 ABS W/O DIRECT LIFT & TURN - OS&B 31.02
V-200 200 0000 0200 AUTOMATIC PLUMBING VENT 5.60
341CP 200 0000 0341 W/O TIP TOE CARTRIDGE - OS&B 6.58
342TIPK-CP 200 0000 0342 ABS W/O TIP TOE KIT 26.64
3535Q-CP 200 0000 3535 CHROME CLICKER 150.00
3601 200 0000 3601 P.O. PLUG - 3PC BRASS CSA - OS&B 13.36
3695 200 0000 3695 POP UP PLUG - CSA 20.67
3700 200 0000 3700 P.O. PLUG w/GRID STRAINER 19.06
6265DC 200 0000 6265 1-1/2" x 6" W&O - OS&B 7.23
6265SJ 200 0000 6266 1-1/2" W&O - OS&B 9.39
6300 200 0000 6300 1-1/2" DISH BUSHING - OS&B 1.24
3600Q-CP 200 0002 0218 CLICKER PLUG 28.58
3600WC 200 0003 6003 P.O. PLUG - OFFSET/PLUG - OS&B 54.38
3697 200 0003 6970 6" P.O. PLUG - 1PC 22GA BRASS - OS&B 11.66
3700WC 200 0003 7003 P.O. PLUG - OFFSET/GRID - OS&B 34.34
6342LK-CP-S 200 0006 3420 ABS W/O LIFT & TURN KIT - CP - OS&B 24.25
6040LZK-CP 200 0006 3421 ABS W/O LIFT & TURN 21.52
6342LK-BN 200 0006 3422 ABS W/O LIFT & TURN KIT - BRUSHED NICKEL - OS&B 88.29
6342CSK-S 200 0006 3423 ABS W/O PLUG & CHAIN KIT - OS&B 17.90
6040QK-CP 200 0006 3427 ABS W/O CLICKER KIT - OS&B 32.70
6040LK-AN 200 0006 3435 WASTE / OVERLOW KIT - ANTIQUE NICKEL 144 .61
6040LK-AB 200 0006 3440 WASTE / OVERLOW KIT - ANTIQUE BRASS 144.61
6040LK-PN 200 0006 3445 WASTE / OVERLOW KIT - PEARL NICKEL 144 .61
6040LK-VB 200 0006 3450 WASTE / OVERLOW KIT - VENETIAN BRONZE 172.55
Z8946-3 200 0634 2321 LAV GUARD KITS 119.72
RING & COVER
PART SKU LIST PRICE
NO. 4 DESCRIPTION -Cc-
P06 210 0000 0060 6" PERFERATED COVER 26.75
R0O6 210 0000 0061 6" PVC RING 27.07
S06 210 0000 0062 6" SOLID COVER 27.07
P08 210 0000 0080 8" PERFERATED COVER 34.65
R08 210 0000 0081 8" PVC RING 34.65
S08 210 0000 0082 8" SOLID COVER 34.65
S010 210 0000 0108 10" SOLID COVER 81.50
R0O10 210 0000 0109 10" PVC RING 81.50
P010 210 0000 0110 10" PERFERATED COVER 81.50




AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706

April 1, 2011 Sec 10 - 11
PART SKU LIST PRICE
NO. 4 DESCRIPTION .c-
8134101 078 0405 0210 WCO0-3ABS-NB CLEANOUT 56.39
8134106 078 0405 0212 WCO0-4ABS-NB CLEANOUT 56.39
8138067 078 0405 0220 WFD-3ABS-NB DRAIN 43.44
8138074 078 0405 0222 WFD-4ABS-NB DRAIN 43.44
C0-204 078 0405 0305 FLOOR CLEANOUT 5" COVER 130.29
APC-9 078 0900 0090 8" SQUARE ACCESS COVER 22.22
APC-15 078 0900 0150 15" SQUARE ACCESS COVER 28.48
092 0024 1913 24" PIPE WRENCH 116.37
092 0036 1913 36" PIPE WRENCH 274.35
14052 149 0000 0002 1/4" - 4" EDPM MASTERFLASH 400.22
39031 149 0000 0005 3" EPDM ROOF VENT FLASHING 136.45
A4P 149 0000 0006 ALUMINUM RV FLASHING 20" x 20" 119.89
1771051 149 0000 0008 A3PH 3" HIGH DOME FLASHING 119.89
A3P 149 0000 0009 ALUMINUM RV FLASHING 20" x 20" 109.72
39041 149 0000 0010 4" EPDM ROOF VENT FLASHING 151.75
1771061 149 0000 0011 A3PH 4" HIGH DOME FLASHING 129.41
PFC100 149 0000 0100 MISSION INSIDE PIPE CUTTER 254.09
PFC150 149 0000 0111 MISSION 1-1/2" REPLACEMENT BLADE 18.89
PFC200 149 0000 0112 MISSION 2" REPLACEMENT BLADE 22.52
PFC300 149 0000 0113 MISSION 3" REPLACEMENT BLADE 54.49
204 0000 0012 1/2" COPPER ESCUTION 2.68
204 0000 0013 3/4" ESCUTION 1.92
204 0000 0018 1-1/2" COPPER/ABS BELL ESCUTION 5.46
204 0000 0175 3/4" VACUUM BREAKER 22.87
204 0000 0237 1/2"(5/8" OD) COPPER SPLIT ESCUTION 5.40
204 0000 0238 3/4" (7/8" OD) COPPER SPLIT ESCUTION 5.52
204 0000 1231 SILVERSTAR BRASS C.P. POP UP 34.64
204 0000 1236 1/2" x 36" RANGE CONNECTION 86.90
204 0000 1237 1/2" x 24" RANGE CONNECTION 46.46
204 0000 1248 1/2" x 48" RANGE CONNECTION 63.06
204 0000 1307 KORKY QUIET FILL TOILET VALVE 88.75
204 0000 1310 THREADED BALL FLAPPER 8.71
204 0000 1311 RUBBER FLAPPER 3.26
Q12-1405 204 0000 1438 20" CHROME BASIN TUBE 8.77
204 0000 1439 12" CHROME CLOSET TUBE 6.21
204 0000 1440 20" CHROME CLOSET TUBE 9.47
204 0000 1516 12" CHROME BASIN TUBE 4.36
204 0000 1710 SUPER PLUNGER 11.83
F14-1216 204 0001 1225 NUTS, BOLTS & WASHERS - PAIR 4.18
204 0001 1230 LONG BRASS CLOSET NUTS, BOLTS & WASHERS 4.55
204 0001 2505 TINGLE KING SHOWER HEAD 41.63
NGO0-3 204 0001 2518 BBQ QUICK CONNECT 267.15




AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706

April 1, 2011 Sec10-12
PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. 4 DESCRIPTION .c-
204 0010 2751 1/4" HUMIDIFIER VALVE - SELF TAPPING 19.50

204 0010 2752 3/8" HUMIDIFIER VALVE - SELF TAPPING 20.14

B1-12DL 204 0010 3000 FLEX TOILET CONNECTOR 21.09
B1-12A 204 0010 3002 FLEX FAUCET CONNECTOR 21.09
G2BRPX14C 204 0010 3004 1/4 TURN STRAIGHT STOP 26.23
G2BRPX19C 204 0010 3009 1/4 TURN ANGLE STOP 25.45
12-1428 204 0012 1428 1/2" FIP X 3/8" COMP ADAPTER 7.62
12-1430 204 0012 1430 #14 3/8" OD X 5/8" OD COMP STRAIGHT 9.23
12-1435 204 0012 1435 #19 3/8" OD X 1/2" COPPER ANGLE 9.08
12-1436 204 0012 1436 3/8" OD X 1/2" COMP ANGLE 4.71
12-1485 204 0012 1485 48" FLEX PLUS DISHWASHER KIT 99.99

12-1486 204 0012 1486 60" DISHWASHER KIT 100.09
R19 204 0015 0112 1/2" COP x 3/8" COMP - ANGLE 18.76
R14 204 0015 0212 1/2" COP x 3/8" COMP - STRAIGHT 18.41
204 0015 0260 1/2" IP x 3/8" COMP STOP STRAIGHT 17.38

204 0015 0262 1/2" IP x 3/8" COMP STOP ANGLE 13.13

CR14 204 0015 0265 1/2" COMP x 3/8" COMP - STRAIGHT 15.99
CR19 204 0015 0266 1/2" COMP x 3/8" COMP - ANGLE 21.31
SSR19 204 0015 0270 SCREW DRIVER STOP 21.96
30-4242-36 204 0016 1750 3/4" x 36" RANGE CONNECTION 96.93
204 0016 1754 DISHWASHER DRAIN HOSE 4.54

16-1780 204 0016 1780 50' DISHWASHER DRAIN HOSE 70.69
FWMC-60 204 0026 1231 BRAIDED WASHING MACHINE HOSE 31.45
26-1333 204 0026 1333 6' WASHING MACHINE DISCHARGE HOSE 31.42
20-3680 204 0026 1335 72" S.S. BRAIDED ICE MAKER HOSE 83.63
204 0303 1525 12" STAINLESS STEEL FLEX - TOILET 18.13

204 0303 1527 12" STAINLESS STEEL FLEX - LAV 18.13

204 0303 1530 20" STAINLESS STEEL FLEX - LAV 22.62

204 0303 1532 20" STAINLESS STEEL FLEX - TOILET 22.62

204 0400 1615 WHITE PLASTIC SHOWER DRAIN 20.33

1142 204 0900 0040 SLIP FIT DIVERTER SPOUT CHROME - CSA 31.13
10134 204 0900 0080 BRASS CLOSET FLANGE 23.23
204 0900 0500 QUICK BLOCKS 14.93

3FL 204 0910 0003 3' CLOSET AUGER GWS 121.84

T6FL 204 0910 0006 6' CLOSET AUGER GWS 190.84
460-20TP 204 1000 0009 SOFT WEDGE PVC TRUCK - 10PK 22.07
460-20J 204 1000 0010 SOFT WEDGE PVC CLOSET - 10PK 7.36
460-10TP 204 1000 0011 HARD WEDGE PVC TRUCK - 10PK 18.70
460-10J 204 1000 0012 HARD WEDGE PVC CLOSET - 10PK 7.36
300-12 204 1000 0016 SAW SAWHORSE 12" w/BLADE PROTECT 24 .97
301-062 204 1000 0018 SAW 6 MINI HACKSAW w/PISTOL GRIP 16.84
301-065 204 1000 0020 SAW 6 MINI HACKSAW w/WIRE HANDLE 4.53
204 1000 0045 MATCH HOLDER - EXTENDABLE 11.09

204 1000 0047 MIRROR INSPECTION 23.23

204 1000 0052 SAW SCRATCH AWL 13.18

204 1000 0060 DELUXE PICK O-RING 10.40




AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706

April 1, 2011 Sec 10-13
PART SKU LIST PRICE
NO. # SIZE -C-
Q529 079 0000 0000 SWIVEL FEMALE GARDEN HOSE 9.50
GO11-72 079 0000 0072 GAS ORIFICES 9.85
194-C 079 0000 0075 3/4" FGH x 3/8" MIP SWIVEL 4.75
40-6 079 0000 0406 3/8" FORGED NUT 3.75
40-8 079 0000 0408 1/2" FORGED NUT 513
60-4 079 0000 0604 1/4" SLEEVE 0.17
61-4 079 0000 0614 1/4" NUT 0.43
40-10 079 0000 4010 5/8" FORGED NUT 7.89
40-12 079 0000 4015 3/4" FORGED BRASS NUT 9.24
42-8 079 0000 4208 1/2” FLARE COUPLING 3.19
42-10 079 0000 4210 5/8” FLARE COUPLING 5.15
44-6 079 0000 4406 3/8" FLARE TEE 5.31
44-8 079 0000 4408 1/2” FLARE TEE 11.04
44-10 079 0000 4410 5/8” FLARE TEE 14.76
45.-8D 079 0000 4580 1/2" FLARE x MIP TEE 13.89
480.-6 079 0000 4806 3/8" DELRIN SLEEVE 0.37
48-10D 079 0000 4814 1/2" MPT x 5/8" FLARE 9.79
48-10E 079 0000 4816 5/8" Fl x 3/4" MIP ADAPTER 15.40
56-4 079 0000 4844 1/4" FLARE SEALING CAP NUT 2.84
48-4B 079 0000 4854 1/4" FLARE x 1/4" MIP 3.27
48-8D 079 0000 4884 1/2" MPT x 1/2" FLARE 7.57
48-6D 079 0000 4886 3/8” FLARE x 1/2” MIP 6.61
48-6C 079 0000 4888 3/8” FLARE x 3/8” MIP 6.79
48-8C 079 0000 4890 3/8" MPT x 1/2" FLARE 2.97
48-10C 079 0000 4892 3/8" MPT x 5/8" FLARE 16.17
48-12D 079 0000 4910 3/4" TUBE x 1/2" MIP 9.60
49-6B 079 0000 4962 3/8" FLARE x 1/4" MIP 90 7.91
49-6C 079 0000 4963 3/8” FLARE x 1/2” MIP 90 7.88
49-6D 079 0000 4964 1/2" MPT x 3/8" FLARE 90° ELBOW 13.15
49-8E 079 0000 4985 1/2” FLARE x 3/4” MIP 90 18.97
48-12E 079 0000 4990 3/4" FLARE x 3/4" MIP 7.44
55-8 079 0000 5580 1/2" FLARE 90 ELBOW 10.17
60-6 079 0000 6060 3/8" SLEEVE 0.22
61-6 079 0000 6160 3/8” STANDARD NUT 0.56
61-10 079 0000 6163 5/8” STANDARD NUT 1.35
62-6 079 0000 6206 3/8" COMPRESSION UNION 3.71
62-8 079 0000 6208 1/2" COMPRESSION UNION 4.25
62-10 079 0000 6210 5/8" COMPRESSION UNION 8.35
62-12 079 0000 6212 3/4" COMPRESSION UNION 26.13
62R-64 079 0000 6264 3/8" x 1/4" BRASS COMPRESSION UNION 4.44
64-10 079 0000 6410 5/8” COMPRESSION TEE 15.80
64-6 079 0000 6460 3/8” COMPRESSION TEE 5.98
65-6 079 0000 6560 3/8" COMPRESSION 90 6.08
68-10D 079 0000 6814 5/8” COMPRESSION x 1/2” MIP ADAPTER 475
68-6C 079 0000 6863 3/8” COMPRESSION x 3/8” MIP ADAPTER 4.51
68-6B 079 0000 6864 3/8” COMPRESSION x 1/4” MIP ADAPTER 5.73
68-6D 079 0000 6865 3/8” COMPRESSION x 1/2” MIP ADAPTER 2.36
69-4A 079 0000 6941 1/8" MPT x 1/4" COMP. 90° ELBOW 2.52
69-4B 079 0000 6942 1/4" MPT x 1/4" COMP. 90° ELBOW 2.75
69-4C 079 0000 6943 3/8" MPT x 1/4" COMP. 90° ELBOW 7.48
69-6B 079 0000 6962 1/4" MPT x 3/8" COMP. 90° ELBOW 3.42
69-6C 079 0000 6963 3/8" MPT x 3/8" COMP. 90° ELBOW 9.27
69-6D 079 0000 6964 3/8" MPT x 1/2" COMP. 90° ELBOW 11.20
70-4B 079 0000 7042 1/4" FPT x 1/4" COMP. 90° ELBOW 15.72




